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Weekdays Entre Semana

Effective Date / Fecha efectiva: June 2025

—— FARES /| TARIFAS ——

Passes
Pases

Day Pass

Pase diario $3.00

P(:uszevc\ilee zkszerinsjnas $18.00
PaseszieD:s?ltuSdt;a%etg tdza\?S 1S dias $30.00
P:;;eD:ey;ajisas $35.00

Cash Fare (per trip)
Tarifa en efectivo (por viaje)

Regular Fare
Tarifa regular $1.00

Children (4 & under)

Limit 2 children per fare paying adult FREE
Nifios (4 afios y menos) Gratis

Limite de 2 nifios por adulto que paga

Discount Fare**

Tarifa con descuento™* $0.50

**Disabled persons, Medicare card holders, and persons age
65 and over upon presentation of a medicare card, photo
identification showing age over 65, or a Reduced Fare Card.
**Personas discapacitadas, titulares de tarjetas de Medicare y
personas de 65 afios 0 mas previa presentacion de una tarjeta
de Medicare, una identificacién con fotografia que demuestre
tener mas de 65 afios o una tarjeta de tarifa reducida.

transpo

Route 16
Ruta 16

Blackthorn Express

South Street Station

Logan Industries Warehouse
Amazon DIN3 Facility

FedEx Ground Facility

South Bend Career Academy

South Bend Community Re-Entry
Center

MONDAY - SATURDAY
LUNES - SABADO

NO SUNDAY SERVICE
NO HAY SERVICIO DOMINCAL

Information / Informacion
(574) 233-2131

Follow sbtranspo
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www.sbtranspo.com




Route 16 - Blackthorn Express
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